
 

 
 
 

HIGH SCHOOL 
2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Sept 4-5 Tues-Weds Teachers report – professional development; no school for students 

Sept 6 Thursday School Session begins; High School Orientation; PTA Welcome Breakfast 

Sept 7 Friday College and Career Office, Leadership Program Orientation for 9th 
graders, 9:00-11:00 AM 

Sept 13 Thursday Curriculum Night PK-12 

Sept 10-11 Mon-Tues Rosh Hashanah (school closed) 

Sept 26 Weds After-school Leadership Programming begins, 3:30-5:00 

Sept 19 Weds Yom Kippur (school closed) 

Sept 28 Friday 
Financial Aid Workshop for Senior Parents - College & Career Office;  
6-8 PM 

 OCTOBER  

Oct 2 Tuesday College and Career Office Senior Parent Meeting - 6:00-8:00 PM 

Oct 3 Thursday Board of Trustees Meeting – 6:45 PM 

Oct  8 Monday Columbus Day observed (school closed) 

Oct 10  Weds PSAT/NMSQT for 10th and 11th grade (students dismissed after test); 
Field Trips for 9th and 12th grade; no Leadership programming 

Oct 18 Thursday FAFSA Completion workshop for Senior Parents - 6:00-8:00 PM 

Oct 22-23 Mon-Tues ANET Interim ELA and Math Assessments - 9th-10th graders 

Oct 23 Tuesday College and Career Office Junior Parent Meeting - 6:00-8:00 PM 

Oct 29 Monday HS Progress Reports distributed to students; (Danger of Failure notices 
sent home) 

Oct 29-Nov 2 Mon-Fri Spirit Week; Wednesday, October 31: Halloween - no Leadership 
programming. 
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NOVEMBER 

Nov 5 Monday Family Conferences Scheduled for Select Students (families contacted) 

Nov 6 Tuesday Election Day, no school for students; Teacher Professional Development 

Nov 7 Weds Picture Day 

Nov 12 Monday Veterans Day (school closed) 

Nov 15-16 Thurs-Fri PK-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences; 5:30 PM Thursday, 1:00 PM Friday - 
Dismissal at 11:40 AM for PK-12 students. 

Nov 21 Wed. Town Hall and Open Mic; Holiday Feast organized by Seniors- Early 
Dismissal for HS students (2:20 PM) 

Nov 22-23 Thurs-Fri Thanksgiving Recess (school closed) 

Nov 27 Tuesday Charter Renewal Public Hearing; all students and families please attend! 
6:00-8:00 PM in the auditorium 

DECEMBER 

Dec 5 Wed. Board of Trustees Meeting; 6:45 PM 

Dec 14 Friday PTA Winter Carnival; 6:00 PM 

Dec 14-20 Fri-Thurs Rensizzle Week (Experiential Learning; regular programming 
suspended; mandatory attendance) 

Dec 21  Friday Talent Show, and Holiday Feast organized by Juniors; Early Dismissal for 
HS students (2:20 PM) 

Dec 24-Jan 1 Mon-Mon Winter Recess (school closed) 

JANUARY 

Jan 3-4 Thurs-Fri ANET Interim ELA and Math Assessments - 9th-10th graders 

Jan 14-18 Mon-Fri HS Mid-Terms Week; Friday is the last day of the first semester 

Jan 16 Weds PTA Meeting; 6:30 PM 

Jan 21 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (school closed) 

Jan 22-25 Mon-Thurs HS Regents Exams – (no leadership programs) 

Jan 28 Monday HS Rating Day – no school for HS students; PD Day for HS Teachers 

Jan 29 Tuesday Spring Term begins for HS students; Transcripts for First Semester 
Distributed to students. 
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FEBRUARY 

Feb 5 Tuesday Lunar New Year (school closed) 

Feb 6 Weds Board of Trustees Meeting - 6:45 PM 

Feb 18-22 Mon-Fri Mid-Winter Recess (school closed) 

MARCH 

Mar 1 Friday Town Hall and Career Day 

Mar 4 Monday ANET Interim ELA Assessment - 9th-10th graders 

Mar 18 Monday High School Mid-Semester Grades Distributed to Students (including 
Danger of Failures sent home)  

Mar 25 Monday ANET Interim Math Assessment - 9th-10th graders 

Mar 27 Weds SAT Exam; HS Trips Scheduled; PTA Meeting, 6:30 PM 

Mar 21-22 Thurs- Fri PK-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences; 5:30 PM Thursday, 1:00 PM Friday - 
11:40 Dismissal for PK-12 students 

Mar 25-26 Mon-Tues Family Conferences Scheduled for Select Students (families will be 
contacted) 

                                APRIL  

April 10-13 Wed-Fri High School Theater Production 

April 17 Weds PTA Meeting, 6:30 PM 

April 18 Thursday Social Justice Day organized by Juniors - Early dismissal for HS students 
(2:20 PM) 

April 19-26 Fri-Fri Spring Recess (school closed); International Trip to Dominican Republic 

MAY 

May 1 Weds Board of Trustees Meeting – 6:45 PM 

May 2 Thurs National Honor Society Induction Ceremony - 6:00-8:00 PM 

May 6-16 Mon-Fri Various AP Exams - see individual student program 

May 20-21 Mon-Tues ANET Interim ELA and Math Assessments - 9th-10th graders 
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May 22 Weds PTA Meeting, 6:30 PM 

May 23 Thursday High School Arts Festival, DAYTIME: 1:30 PM 
EVENING for parents: 6:30-8:30 PM 

May 24 Friday Senior Walk and Awards Ceremony 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day (school closed) 

May 28-June 31 Tues-Fri High School Finals 

JUNE 

June 3 Mon Global History & Geography Regents Exam (New Framework) 

June 4 Tues Eid Al-Fitr (school closed) 

June 5 Weds Board of Trustees Meeting – 6:45 PM 

June 6 Thursday Anniversary Day – Teacher PD; no school for students; PTA Staff 
Appreciation Luncheon 

June 12 Weds High School Academic Exhibition, 5:30-7:30 PM 

June 18-26 Tues-Tues HS Regents Exams – (no leadership programs) 

June 19 Weds PTA Garden Party, 6:30 PM 

June 25 Friday PROPOSED Graduation Day (To Be Determined) 

June 26 Tuesday Last Day for All Students (11:40 AM Dismissal) 

 
 


